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Women / XB / XB b2 g1
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zurie Hang589
South Florida

9.225 9.100 9.1759.150 36.650
3 2 6T 3 1 

1 

Jazlynn Del Risco1453
Elite - FL

8.750 8.925 9.5509.300 36.525
10 3 2 1 2 

2 

Avia Dawson584
South Florida

9.200 8.850 8.7009.175 35.925
4T 4 3T 9 3 

3 

Sophia Diaz1458
Elite - FL

9.575 8.400 8.7758.975 35.725
1 9 8 8 4 

4 

Sofia Knight594
South Florida

9.200 8.800 8.8508.800 35.650
4T 6 9 7 5 

5 

Camila Carrion1441
Elite - FL

9.250 8.825 8.9008.650 35.625
2 5 11 6 6 

6 

Giana McCorckle596
South Florida

8.800 8.575 9.0009.150 35.525
9 8 6T 5 7 

7 

Francisca Cardoso1440
Elite - FL

8.850 8.050 9.0509.175 35.125
8 11 3T 4 8 

8 

Nanay Escoto892
South Florida

9.075 8.650 8.6508.425 34.800
6 7 12 10 9 

9 

Makayla Barr577
South Florida

7.950 8.075 8.5509.175 33.750
11 10 3T 11 10 

10 

Addie Monroe597
South Florida

8.900 7.525 8.4758.675 33.575
7 12 10 12 11 

11 

Payten Edwards1321
Lakewood Ranch

0.000 9.250 9.2009.375 27.825
12 1 1 2 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g2
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samanta Poyer1499
Elite - FL

9.750 9.350 9.5009.500 38.100
2 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Alejandra Vega Espinoza1648
Elite - FL

9.500 9.050 9.5259.775 37.850
4 9 1 3 2 

2 

Hellena O'Dell1491
Elite - FL

9.800 9.125 9.5759.275 37.775
1 6 7 2 3 

3 

Harmony Jennings1338
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.100 9.4009.300 37.325
3 7 5T 7 4 

4 

Alexandra Barrera Mora1434
Elite - FL

9.250 9.300 9.6009.075 37.225
6 2 10 1 5 

5 

Daniela Caldera1447
Elite - FL

9.200 8.800 9.5009.425 36.925
7T 12 3 4T 6 

6 

Sadie Mariea898
Golden City

9.050 9.225 9.2259.300 36.800
11 3 5T 9 7 

7 

Kinley Andrade1035
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 9.200 8.8009.400 36.750
5 4 4 12 8 

8 

Sofia Valentina Da Silva1640
Elite - FL

9.200 8.900 9.4259.050 36.575
7T 11 11 6 9 

9 

Elaina Herrera1474
Elite - FL

9.100 9.150 9.3508.900 36.500
10 5 12 8 10 

10 

Harley Goicouria1642
Elite - FL

9.150 8.950 8.8259.125 36.050
9 10 9 11 11 

11 

Olivia Garland1109
Orlando Gymnastics

8.500 9.075 8.9509.225 35.750
12 8 8 10 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g3
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Whelan1391
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.475 9.7009.775 38.600
3T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Andrea Lacayo1479
Elite - FL

9.650 9.275 9.6759.650 38.250
3T 4 3 2 2 

2 

Ashley Collado1639
Elite - FL

9.100 9.350 9.6509.750 37.850
10T 2T 2 3 3 

3 

Anabella Castrillo Moros1443
Elite - FL

9.750 9.100 9.5759.350 37.775
1 6* 6 4* 4T

4T

Antonella Diaz1455
Elite - FL

9.675 9.100 9.5759.425 37.775
2 6* 5 4* 4T

4T

Annabella Rodriguez1505
Elite - FL

9.550 9.050 9.5259.300 37.425
5 8 7T 8 6 

6 

Gigi Cossio1451
Elite - FL

9.100 8.950 9.4759.250 36.775
10T 10 9 9 7 

7 

Jada Ponder744
Golden City

9.400 8.600 9.5509.200 36.750
7 13 10 6T 8 

8 

Micaela Allois1430
Elite - FL

9.450 9.125 9.5508.525 36.650
6 5 13 6T 9 

9 

Sophia Reyes1502
Elite - FL

9.225 8.850 9.3759.125 36.575
9 12 11 10 10 

10 

Maya Perez1021
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.000 8.8509.025 36.125
8 9 12 11 11 

11 

Kendall Killi1051
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 9.350 8.2509.525 35.975
12 2T 4 12T 12 

12 

Layla Collier1042
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 8.925 8.2509.300 35.275
13 11 7T 12T 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g4
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoie Morrison1356
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.350 9.5509.675 38.275
2T 2 3 7 1 

1 

Gigi Joy1015
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 9.250 9.6759.750 38.175
7 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Marlyn Rojas Araujo1511
Elite - FL

9.600 9.425 9.6759.425 38.125
4 1 6 1T 3 

3 

Josephine Rudman Linguen1512
Elite - FL

9.450 9.050 9.6259.575 37.700
8T 8T 5 4 4 

4 

Mila Hellstrom1468
Elite - FL

9.450 9.225 9.6759.300 37.650
8T 4 10 1T 5 

5 

Valeria Perez1644
Elite - FL

9.800 9.200 9.0259.350 37.375
1 5 8T 10T 6T

6T

Isabella Iorio1476
Elite - FL

9.700 8.775 9.5009.400 37.375
2T 13 7 8 6T

6T

Martina Tapia1647
Elite - FL

9.200 9.050 9.6009.350 37.200
11T 8T 8T 5T 8 

8 

Tenley Lasseter341
Golden City

9.550 9.125 9.0759.275 37.025
5T 6 11 9 9 

9 

Alejandra Mendez1054
Orlando Gymnastics

9.200 9.075 8.9259.725 36.925
11T 7 2 13 10 

10 

Georgina Vieira1525
Elite - FL

9.550 8.850 9.6008.675 36.675
5T 11T 13 5T 11 

11 

Sayuri Needles1056
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 8.850 9.0259.650 36.575
13 11T 4 10T 12 

12 

Michell Salas1645
Elite - FL

9.275 9.000 8.9509.200 36.425
10 10 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g5
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlet Gelsomine1328
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.550 9.6259.675 38.500
3 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Ella Sergi1374
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.375 9.5509.600 38.225
1 4 6 5T 2 

2 

Jocelyn Honea1014
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.600 9.425 9.5509.625 38.200
4 3 4T 5T 3 

3 

Daniela Martinez1484
Elite - FL

9.675 9.275 9.4509.650 38.050
2 7 3 7 4 

4 

Jenna Bartley1303
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.325 9.6259.575 37.975
6T 5T 7T 2T 5 

5 

Saryiah McCown1111
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.500 9.000 9.6509.625 37.775
5 10 4T 1 6 

6 

Piper Dodson314
Golden City

9.450 9.325 9.1009.575 37.450
6T 5T 7T 8 7 

7 

Camila Marascia1052
Orlando Gymnastics

9.150 9.100 8.9759.800 37.025
9 8 1 10 8 

8 

Charlotte Faucher1011
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.850 9.475 9.6258.850 36.800
10 2 11 2T 9 

9 

Mikayla Fisher614
Golden City

9.300 9.050 9.0009.375 36.725
8 9 9 9 10 

10 

Valeria Lozano1262
Orlando Gymnastics

8.350 8.650 8.0009.075 34.075
11 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB b2 g6
Session: B02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryelynn Brunner1308
Lakewood Ranch

9.900 9.625 9.7509.850 39.125
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Allison Diaz-Orrego1459
Elite - FL

9.700 9.575 9.8259.500 38.600
3 2 5T 1 2 

2 

Sofia Dragoiu1044
Orlando Gymnastics

9.500 9.175 9.5009.625 37.800
5 6 3T 6 3 

3 

Sofia Figueroa1463
Elite - FL

9.350 9.100 9.6509.475 37.575
7 8T 7 3 4 

4 

Sarai Arellano Arellano1432
Elite - FL

9.150 9.100 9.6259.650 37.525
9T 8T 2 4 5 

5 

Nora Roca Castro1504
Elite - FL

9.800 8.950 9.5509.175 37.475
2 12 12 5 6 

6 

Emma Salgado1646
Elite - FL

9.425 9.100 9.3009.200 37.025
6 8T 11 10 7T

7T

Grecya Lopez Cardozo1643
Elite - FL

9.300 9.275 9.4009.050 37.025
8 4 13 7T 7T

7T

Karla Fonseca Rios1045
Orlando Gymnastics

8.750 9.200 9.4009.625 36.975
13 5 3T 7T 9 

9 

Sterling Solomon1256
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.950 9.350 9.0759.500 36.875
12 3 5T 12 10 

10 

Jayden Keel333
Golden City

9.150 9.125 9.2009.375 36.850
9T 7 9T 11 11 

11 

Aubrey Selfe1061
Orlando Gymnastics

9.600 9.050 8.7509.375 36.775
4 11 9T 13 12 

12 

Justine Iaccino1177
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.850 9.3259.425 36.600
11 13 8 9 13 

13 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: B02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.325 29.300 28.650 29.300 29.075
22 1 1

2 Elite - FL L 116.100 29.400 28.350 29.175 29.175
11 2 2T

3 Sarasota Gym Academy L 114.800 28.600 28.250 29.000 28.950
33 3 4

4 Orlando Gymnastics L 113.300 28.450 27.750 29.175 27.925
54 4 2T

5 Golden City L 112.375 28.400 27.675 28.325 27.975
45 5 5

6 South Florida L 108.900 27.625 26.750 27.500 27.025
66 6 6
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Women / XB / XB b4 g1
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Knouse1137
Palm Coast

9.550 9.500 9.6509.700 38.400
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Reilly Patenaude683
Suncoast

9.650 9.350 9.4259.500 37.925
1 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Lyann Montesino1264
Titanium

9.350 8.800 9.4509.375 36.975
5 11T 5 2 3 

3 

Taylor Bradford1425
Suncoast

9.250 9.175 9.0009.150 36.575
6 5 6 8 4 

4 

Jozie Cousins1121
Palm Coast

8.700 9.275 9.1759.400 36.550
11 3 4 6 5 

5 

Hailee Caliendo645
Suncoast

9.450 8.925 9.3758.400 36.150
3T 8T 10 4T 6 

6 

Adelynn Antoine637
Suncoast

9.100 9.075 8.4259.500 36.100
7 7 2T 12 7 

7 

Charlotte Blondel748
International Gold

9.000 9.200 9.3758.225 35.800
8 4 12 4T 8 

8 

Sunday Simison536
Titanium

8.950 8.925 8.9008.900 35.675
9 8T 7 9 9 

9 

Rylee Anderson155
Premier - FL

9.450 8.800 8.5258.700 35.475
3T 11T 9 11 10 

10 

Jewel Abene634
Suncoast

8.750 8.825 8.6258.825 35.025
10 10 8 10 11 

11 

Pearl Edison514
Titanium

7.400 9.150 9.1258.250 33.925
12 6 11 7 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b4 g2
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Sica1155
Palm Coast

9.625 9.325 9.5509.750 38.250
1 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Macie DiGennaro654
Suncoast

9.550 9.375 9.5509.150 37.625
2T 1 6 1T 2 

2 

Kristin Sica1154
Palm Coast

9.450 9.150 9.3759.625 37.600
5 6 2 4 3 

3 

Bella Hirsch1133
Palm Coast

9.150 9.250 9.4259.325 37.150
7 3 5 3 4 

4 

Caomi Flott176
Premier - FL

9.500 9.200 9.2258.975 36.900
4 4T 8 5 5 

5 

Elle Duquette657
Suncoast

9.375 8.975 9.1009.000 36.450
6 7 7 7 6 

6 

Nahyla Feliciano445
Brown's Orbit 

9.550 8.450 8.9009.525 36.425
2T 10 4 9 7 

7 

Aubrey Lovings452
Brown's Orbit 

9.050 8.850 8.7009.550 36.150
8 8 3 10 8 

8 

Emma Patituce208
Premier - FL

8.900 9.200 9.1508.700 35.950
9 4T 10 6 9 

9 

Amelia Haber763
International Gold

8.650 8.525 8.9258.950 35.050
10 9 9 8 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b4 g3
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Howell520
Titanium

9.500 9.200 9.0009.575 37.275
2 2 1 7 1 

1 

Ella Olds203
Premier - FL

9.300 9.125 9.4259.225 37.075
5T 4 3 3T 2 

2 

Audrey Augustyniak745
International Gold

9.250 9.150 9.4259.200 37.025
7 3 4 3T 3 

3 

Isabella Krusko188
Premier - FL

9.550 8.825 9.4759.100 36.950
1 11T 6 2 4 

4 

Fallon Floyd659
Suncoast

9.200 9.025 9.5509.025 36.800
8 7T 7T 1 5 

5 

Taylor Grace McHaffie773
International Gold

9.300 9.375 8.9509.000 36.625
5T 1 9 10 6 

6 

Arianna Hayes518
Titanium

9.400 9.100 8.9758.850 36.325
3T 5T 10 8T 7 

7 

Madison Meyer774
International Gold

9.400 8.900 8.9759.025 36.300
3T 10 7T 8T 8 

8 

Ava Olson204
Premier - FL

9.100 8.500 9.2759.400 36.275
10T 13 2 5 9 

9 

Zariah Thomas896
Premier - FL

9.150 8.825 8.6509.125 35.750
9 11T 5 12 10 

10 

Ava Picciano460
Brown's Orbit 

8.850 9.100 9.0758.600 35.625
12 5T 11 6 11 

11 

Sasha Chassin5916
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.000 8.6008.350 35.050
10T 9 12 13 12 

12 

Adelynn Stephens787
International Gold

8.800 9.025 8.7008.250 34.775
13 7T 13 11 13 

13 
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Women / XB / XB b4 g4
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Howard519
Titanium

9.100 9.200 9.4509.400 37.150
8 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Cora Fenner446
Brown's Orbit 

9.650 8.925 9.0009.500 37.075
1 8 2 7 2 

2 

Olivia Cherry1120
Palm Coast

9.350 9.050 9.1009.375 36.875
2 4 5 3 3 

3 

Lilly Grace Carver753
International Gold

9.300 9.175 9.0759.175 36.725
3T 3 9 4T 4 

4 

Rori Falatach444
Brown's Orbit 

9.250 8.950 9.0759.250 36.525
6 6T 7 4T 5 

5 

Addie Silverstein535
Titanium

9.000 8.950 8.8509.600 36.400
10 6T 1 11T 6 

6 

Sara Beth Titkemeier609
Premier - FL

9.150 8.800 8.9509.425 36.325
7 9T 3 9 7 

7 

Ava Jackson897
Titanium

9.300 8.700 9.1259.150 36.275
3T 11 10 2 8 

8 

Elise Kuenning909
Titanium

9.050 8.800 8.8509.350 36.050
9 9T 6 11T 9 

9 

Jaiana Bradwell750
International Gold

9.300 8.375 9.0759.225 35.975
3T 12 8 4T 10 

10 

McKenna Dillon167
Premier - FL

8.750 9.200 8.9008.800 35.650
11 1T 12 10 11 

11 

Estella Jones812
Titanium

8.700 9.000 8.9758.925 35.600
12 5 11 8 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b4 g5
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Tabares225
Premier - FL

9.500 9.175 9.3509.250 37.275
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Jordan Higgins990
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.325 9.1009.375 37.150
4 1 1T 4T 2 

2 

Ansley Baker158
Premier - FL

9.300 9.125 9.0759.375 36.875
5T 4 1T 6 3 

3 

Catherine Payne998
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.100 9.3009.150 36.850
5T 5 4 2 4 

4 

Nora Saleh215
Premier - FL

9.400 9.200 9.1009.075 36.775
3 2 5T 4T 5 

5 

Chloe Borrego981
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.075 8.8259.075 36.125
7 6 5T 7 6 

6 

Jounir Abdelmalek153
Premier - FL

9.450 8.950 8.6008.625 35.625
2 7 9 8 7 

7 

Abby Strong222
Premier - FL

8.350 8.900 9.1258.900 35.275
10 8 8 3 8 

8 

Atira Adirim441
Brown's Orbit 

8.950 8.625 8.4509.000 35.025
8 9 7 9 9 

9 

Olivia Seifert468
Brown's Orbit 

8.750 7.700 8.4257.950 32.825
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB b4 g6
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Portia Cunningham984
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.325 9.4509.600 37.725
6 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Emery Watkins1004
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.400 9.4509.300 37.650
4T 1 8T 4T 2 

2 

Brooke Weber233
Premier - FL

9.300 9.150 9.5009.450 37.400
7 5 3T 1 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Lafferty1138
Palm Coast

9.700 9.225 9.1009.275 37.300
1 4 10 8 4 

4 

Ella Kantaskas995
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 8.850 9.4759.425 37.250
4T 9T 5 2T 5 

5 

Emiline Morden1143
Palm Coast

9.250 9.300 9.0759.475 37.100
8 3 2 9 6 

6 

Dylan Hunt521
Titanium

9.050 9.125 9.4759.300 36.950
10 6 8T 2T 7 

7 

Ella Williams234
Premier - FL

9.200 9.025 9.2509.450 36.925
9 8 3T 6T 8 

8 

Hannah James992
Tampa Bay Turners

9.650 8.850 9.2508.825 36.575
2 9T 12 6T 9 

9 

Sophie Teulet Branco226
Premier - FL

8.950 9.100 9.0009.375 36.425
11T 7 6 10 10 

10 

Harper Steele539
Titanium

9.575 8.675 8.5759.325 36.150
3 12 7 12 11 

11 

Serenity Ruoff1000
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 8.850 8.6259.200 35.625
11T 9T 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b4 g7
Session: B04

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kenzie Morris525
Titanium

9.475 9.300 9.5759.800 38.150
5 1 1 3 1 

1 

Ava Lipan997
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.250 9.6509.550 37.950
3T 2T 3 2 2 

2 

Jamee Joseph605
Premier - FL

9.750 9.050 9.4759.450 37.725
1 5 6 4 3 

3 

Mia McNamee198
Premier - FL

9.700 9.000 9.3759.475 37.550
2 7 5 7 4 

4 

Sophia Vargas1003
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 8.400 9.7259.575 37.150
6 11 2 1 5 

5 

Erin Doyle169
Premier - FL

9.500 8.750 9.4009.350 37.000
3T 9 7 5T 6 

6 

Anna Kate Oates529
Titanium

9.175 9.250 9.1009.325 36.850
8 2T 8 9T 7 

7 

Madeline VanBuren5917
Tampa Bay Turners

9.350 9.225 9.3258.900 36.800
7 4 12 8 8 

8 

Emma Golder516
Titanium

9.000 8.725 9.1009.525 36.350
10 10 4 9T 9 

9 

Sydney Frontera989
Tampa Bay Turners

9.050 8.875 8.9009.225 36.050
9 8 9 12 10 

10 

Kamile Levenson996
Tampa Bay Turners

8.850 9.025 9.0259.075 35.975
12 6 10 11 11 

11 

Aubrey McGee196
Premier - FL

8.900 8.175 9.4009.000 35.475
11 12 11 5T 12 

12 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: B04

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Palm Coast L 114.700 28.875 28.125 29.075 28.625
22 1 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners L 114.275 28.650 28.050 28.725 28.850
13T 2 3

3 Titanium L 113.775 28.550 27.750 28.975 28.500
45 4T 2

4 Premier - FL L 113.425 29.000 27.600 28.375 28.450
51 6 5

5 Suncoast L 113.225 28.650 27.900 28.150 28.525
33T 3 6

6 International Gold L 111.225 28.000 27.750 27.600 27.875
67 4T 7

7 Brown's Orbit L 111.150 28.450 26.975 28.575 27.150
76 7 4
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Women / XB / XB b6 g1
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reign Belzer1192
TGR

9.775 9.600 9.2759.700 38.350
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Priscilla Chiovarou1200
TGR

9.500 8.825 9.1509.525 37.000
3 7 2T 4 2 

2 

Ariana Ryan1230
TGR

8.600 9.250 9.3259.525 36.700
9 2 2T 2 3 

3 

Nova Briggs1194
TGR

9.800 8.275 9.4009.150 36.625
1 9T 5 1 4 

4 

Andrea Thompson1238
TGR

9.250 9.000 8.1509.425 35.825
5 4 4 9 5T

5T

Lydia Bird1179
Temple Terrace

9.150 8.925 8.8008.950 35.825
6 5 6T 6 5T

5T

Nasibah Hemmings1181
Temple Terrace

9.300 8.900 8.9258.200 35.325
4 6 11 5 7 

7 

Lilah Fulayter918
Nova AA - FL

8.900 8.800 8.6008.900 35.200
7 8 8 7 8 

8 

Rhea Roberts1428
Temple Terrace

8.850 9.225 8.1008.950 35.125
8 3 6T 10 9 

9 

Lyndon Richardson1186
Temple Terrace

8.575 8.275 8.2258.300 33.375
10 9T 10 8 10 

10 

Emma Cusson913
Nova AA - FL

8.150 8.250 7.8508.450 32.700
12 11 9 11 11 

11 

Jade Richardson1427
Temple Terrace

8.550 7.900 7.7508.025 32.225
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / XB b6 g2
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camila Cespedes1198
TGR

9.950 9.650 9.6759.650 38.925
1 1 2 2 1T

1T

Harper Moretti1222
TGR

9.875 9.525 9.8509.675 38.925
2 4 1 1 1T

1T

Aubriana Cummings912
Nova AA - FL

9.500 9.600 9.3009.200 37.600
4T 2T 9 4 3 

3 

Braleigh Hubbard923
Nova AA - FL

9.575 9.600 9.0009.400 37.575
3 2T 4T 7 4 

4 

Molly Rey1227
TGR

9.350 9.300 9.4259.475 37.550
7 6 3 3 5 

5 

Hazel McPherson927
Nova AA - FL

9.500 9.425 8.8759.350 37.150
4T 5 6 10 6 

6 

Ramsey Russo937
Nova AA - FL

9.100 9.150 9.2259.225 36.700
9T 8 7T 5 7 

7 

Camila Castillo1197
TGR

9.000 9.100 8.9509.400 36.450
11 9 4T 8T 8 

8 

Parker Eadler916
Nova AA - FL

9.100 9.225 8.9508.750 36.025
9T 7 11 8T 9 

9 

Anastasia Maharaj1220
TGR

9.400 8.825 9.1508.575 35.950
6 12T 14 6 10 

10 

Emersyn Cuzzone914
Nova AA - FL

8.850 9.000 8.7009.050 35.600
12 10 10 11 11 

11 

Delilah McCahill1652
Boundless Gymnastics

9.275 8.900 8.5508.650 35.375
8 11 12 12T 12 

12 

Arianna Strong1189
Temple Terrace

8.600 8.825 8.5509.225 35.200
13 12T 7T 12T 13 

13 

Arden Robinson1187
Temple Terrace

8.500 7.525 8.1758.625 32.825
14 14 13 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2022 Charity Challenge Cup Gym B
Meet Results
Mar 11-13, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/12/2022 3:36:18 PM

Women / XB / XB b6 g3
Session: B06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jun Tamayo1235
TGR

9.450 9.375 9.6009.575 38.000
1T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Aspen Sanchez1631
Victory Elite

9.450 9.025 9.5009.650 37.625
1T 4 1 2 2 

2 

Olivia Wilkes1245
TGR

9.250 9.150 9.1509.625 37.175
6T 3 2 7T 3 

3 

Scarlett Reynolds935
Nova AA - FL

9.250 9.275 9.1509.400 37.075
6T 2 5T 7T 4 

4 

Ava Greeson919
Nova AA - FL

9.400 9.000 9.2759.200 36.875
3T 5 9 5 5 

5 

Haidyn Miles928
Nova AA - FL

9.250 8.350 9.3509.550 36.500
6T 11T 4 3 6 

6 

Skylar Torres1260
TGR

9.200 8.450 9.3009.400 36.350
9 9 5T 4 7 

7 

Kindyl Little926
Nova AA - FL

9.400 8.875 8.9009.075 36.250
3T 7 11 10 8 

8 

Hailey Miller929
Nova AA - FL

9.375 8.425 9.1259.150 36.075
5 10 10 9 9 

9 

Olivia White939
Nova AA - FL

9.000 8.950 8.8009.250 36.000
10 6 8 12 10 

10 

Abby White938
Nova AA - FL

8.900 8.350 9.2509.325 35.825
11 11T 7 6 11 

11 

Mackenzie Hlasnick921
Nova AA - FL

8.650 8.575 8.8258.950 35.000
12 8 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: B06

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TGR L 116.550 29.625 28.775 29.025 29.125
11 1 1

2 Nova AA - FL L 113.475 28.575 28.625 28.350 27.925
22 2 2
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